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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 ASWIN ARAVIND K N Aravindakshan 
(FTHR)

XV/487, AYAMKUDY, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 

AYAMKUDY P O, 
686613, VAIKOM

  

2 22/01/2026 Sujith Suresh Suresh V A (FTHR) Kanjiramkuditharappil, 
Mannackanad, Elackad, 
Mannackanad, 686633, 

Meenachil

  

3 22/01/2026 ADHITHYA BIJU T R BIJU (FTHR) THEKKUMPURATHU, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

MANJOOR, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

686613, VAIKOM

  

4 22/01/2026 THOMASKUTTY 
JOSEPH 

JOSEPH THOMAS 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
KIDANGOOR, 
KIDANGOOR, 

KIDANGOOR, 686572, 
MEENACHIL

  

5 22/01/2026 DION BENNY BENNICHEN XAVIER 
(FTHR)

MADATHIPARAMBIL, 
KURUPPANTHARA, 

MANJOOR, 
MANJOOR, 686603, 

VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

6 22/01/2026 Noyal Shaji Shaji Thomas (FTHR) 39, MARIDOM, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
686571, MEENACHIL

  

7 22/01/2026 ALBIE MATHEW MATHEW KURIAN 
(FTHR)

ALAKKAL, 
MANJOOR, 
MANJOOR, 

MANJOOR, 686603, 
VAIKOM

  

8 22/01/2026 SIBY GEORGE K K GEORGE (FTHR) ARACKAPARAMBIL, 
MEMURY, 

MANJOOR, MEMURY 
P O, 686611, VAIKOM

  

9 22/01/2026 NEENA THOMAS M M THOMAS (FTHR) KADAMAMKULAM, 
PERUVA, 

MULAKULAM, 
PERUVA P O, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

10 22/01/2026 ELIYAMMA ULAHANNAN 
VARGHESE (HSBN)

AREEKATTIL, 
POOVAKULAM, 
VELIYANNOOR, 

KARAMALA, 686634, 
MEENACHIL

  

11 22/01/2026 SURYADEV MANOJ MANOJ P T (FTHR) 26/15 
PAZHAYAMTHANATHU, 

KAPIKKAD, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 

KALLARA, 686611, 
VAIKOM

  

12 22/01/2026 ANUJA PRAKASH PRAKASH ISSAC 
(FTHR)

MANTHATTUKUNNEL, 
NJEEZHOOR, 
NJEEZHOOR, 

Kattampack, 686612, 
VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

13 22/01/2026 SHEELA SANANDAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

THUNDATHIL, 
KIDANGOOR, 
KIDANGOOR, 

KIDANGOOR, 686572, 
MEENACHIL

  

14 22/01/2026 JILU REJI REJI THOMAS (FTHR) 11/307 
MANTHATTUKUNNEL, 

KATTAMPACK, 
NJEEZHOOR, 

KATTAMPACK, 
686612, VAIKOM

  

15 22/01/2026 BINTO BINOY BINOY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

09/080 
MOONNUTHOTTIYIL, 
MARANGATTUPALLY, 

KURICHITHANAM, 
MARANGATTUPALLY, 
686635, MEENACHIL

  

16 22/01/2026 ALEENA SHAJI SHAJI JOSEPH (FTHR) PAREPARAMBIL, K S 
PURAM, 

ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

17 22/01/2026 ASHBIN THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) URUMBANANIKAL, 
MONIPPALLY P O, 

MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 

686636, MEENACHIL

  

18 22/01/2026 SEBIN BABYCHAN BABYCHAN (FTHR) 07/213 
CHACKOMPALLIL, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

KADUTHURUTHY P 
O, 686604, VAIKOM

  

19 22/01/2026 Prasad v k Kuttappan (FTHR) Vadakkekala, Mannar, 
Kaduthuruthy, 

Poozhikol, 686604, 
Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

20 22/01/2026 THANGAMANI 
KUTTAI 

KUTTAI RAJAPPAN 
(HSBN)

PULLUVELICKAL, 
UZHAVOOR, 
UZHAVOOR, 

UZHAVOOR EAST P 
O, 686634, 

MEENACHIL

  

21 22/01/2026 SHAJI THOMAS THOMAS SCARIA 
(FTHR)

72A, 
PADINJATTINKARA, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
PADINJATTINKARA, 
686571, MEENACHIL

  

22 22/01/2026 ANJU S NAIR SANTHOSH C S 
(HSBN)

NIKUNJAM, 
MANJOOR, 
MANJOOR, 

MANJOOR P O, 
686603, VAIKOM

  

23 22/01/2026 BIJIMOL BIJU M G (HSBN) 491/
MUKKIDIKKATTIL, 

VELLASSERY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

KADUTHURUTHY P 
O, 686604, VAIKOM

  

24 22/01/2026 ALICE SUNNY SUNNY JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

CHAMAKALAYIL, 
MANJOOR, 

KOTHANALLOOR, 
MANJOOR P O, 
686603, VAIKOM

  

25 22/01/2026 GRACE CHACKO CHACKO (FTHR) PUNNATTUKUZHIYIL, 
AVARMA, 

MULAKULAM, 
PERUMBADAVOM, 

686610, VAIKOM

  

26 22/01/2026 JINCY THOMAS BONI PHILIP (HSBN) chaamakaalayil, 
kidangoor, kidangoor, 
chempilavu, 686584, 

meenachil
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

27 22/01/2026 Aleena Saji Saji Philip (FTHR) 347, Plamoottil, 
Moozhikulangara P O, 

Kanakkari, 
Moozhikulangara, 
686601, Meenachil

  

28 22/01/2026 GOPIKA G NAIR GOPALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR K R (FTHR)

KALAPPURAPARAMBIL, 
VELIYANNOOR, 
VELIYANNOOR, 
VELIYANNOOR, 

686634, MEENACHIL

  

29 22/01/2026 SANTHOSH C S P C SASIDHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

NIKUNJAM, 
MANJOOR, 
MANJOOR, 

MANJOOR P O, 
686603, VAIKOM

  

30 22/01/2026 APARNA SAJI SAJI K T (FTHR) 03/92 
KUDUKKAPARAYIL, 

MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 
PIOUSMOUNT, 

686636, MEENACHIL

  

31 22/01/2026 BIJU CYRIAC KURIAN VARKEY 
(FTHR)

07/291 
PUTHENPURACKAL, 

MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 

MUTTUCHIRA P O, 
686613, VAIKOM

  

32 22/01/2026 ALAN SANTHOSH Santhosh (FTHR) Chamakala Orath, 
Pakalomattam, 
Kuravilangad, 

Pakalomattam, 686633, 
Meenachil

  

33 22/01/2026 LINET ABRAHAM ABRAHAM (FTHR) ST RAPHAEL OLD 
AGE HOME, 

MUTTUCHIRA, 
VAIKOM, 

EZHUMANTHURUTH, 
686613, 

KADUTHURUTHY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

34 22/01/2026 Angel Theresa Siby Suni Siby (MTHR) Karikilamthadathil, 
Monippally, 
Monippally, 

Monippally, 686636, 
Meenachil

  

35 22/01/2026 Arjun Prasad Prasad V K (FTHR) Vadakkekala, Mannar, 
Kaduthuruthy, 

Poozhikol, 686604, 
Vaikom

  

36 22/01/2026 AJIN GEORGE GEORGE P U (FTHR) PALACHUVATTIL, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

MULAKULAM, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

37 22/01/2026 SUVARNA SAJI SAJI K T (FTHR) 03/92 
KUDUKKAPPARAYIL, 

MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 
PIOUSMOUNT, 

686636, MEENACHIL

  

38 22/01/2026 BIJU SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (FTHR) 14-322B/
POOVAKOTTU, 

KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
NAZRETH HILL, 

686633, MEENACHIL

  

39 22/01/2026 JISMI THOMAS P M THOMAS (FTHR) VADAKARAKALAYIL, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

40 22/01/2026 JASMIN B BABYCHAN JACOB 
(FTHR)

07/218 
MUKALEPARAMBIL, 

MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 

MUTTUCHIRA P O, 
686613, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

41 22/01/2026 ANN MARIA MANOJ MANOJ K 
SEBASTIAN (FTHR)

Kannamkulam, Nazareth 
hill, 

KURAVILANGAD, 
Nazareth hill, 686633, 

MEENACHIL

  

42 22/01/2026 JIJI KURIAN SANISH KURIAN 
(HSBN)

KALLUMADIYIL, 
VALACHIRA, 

MUTTUCHIRA, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

43 22/01/2026 NAVEENRAJ T R RAJESH T R (FTHR) THEKKEPURAYIDATHIL, 
MANJOOR, 

KOTHANALLOOR, 
MANJOOR P O, 
686603, VAIKOM

  

44 22/01/2026 JULIE K JOSEPH GHEVARGHESE 
(HSBN)

KOOTHAKULATHIL, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

45 22/01/2026 ANJU SAJI SAJI SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

12/511 
MUTTATHUPADAM 

CHIRACKAL, 
KADUTHURUTHY 

PANCHAYATH, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
686613, VAIKOM

  

46 22/01/2026 LISSY MANI MANI C M (HSBN) CHERUKARAKUNNEL, 
KIDANGOOR SOUTH 

P O, KOTTAYAM, 
KIDANGOOR, 686583, 

PALA

  

47 22/01/2026 ROSMIN B BABYCHAN JACOB 
(FTHR)

07/218  
MUKALEPARAMBIL, 

MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 

MUTTUCHIRA P O, 
686613, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

48 22/01/2026 AAGIN MARIA 
GEORGE 

GEORGE V J (FTHR) 11/447, 
VALLOPPALLIL, 

KEEZHOOR, 
MULAKULAM, 

KEEZHOOR, 686605, 
KADUTHURUTHY

  

49 22/01/2026 Archana Prasad Prasad V K (FTHR) Vadakkekala, Mannar, 
Kaduthuruthy, 

Poozhikol, 686604, 
Vaikom

  

50 22/01/2026 ADONIA M JOHN Jogy J Pullamkunnel 
(FTHR)

Pullamkunnel, 
Kattampack, njeezhoor, 

njeezhoor, 686612, 
vaikom

  

51 22/01/2026 Sanjo Sunil Sunil Yohannan (FTHR) 03/21, Lovely Bhavan, 
Elackad, 

Kadaplamattom, 
Elackad, 686587, 

Meenachil

  

52 22/01/2026 INDU THANKAPPAN O K THANKAPPAN 
(FTHR)

PADICKAMYALIL, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 
KADUTHURUTHY

  

53 22/01/2026 MERCYKUTTY 
JACOB

JOY ABRAHAM 
(HSBN)

VELIATH, 
KOTHANALLOOR, 
KOTHANALLOOR, 
KOTHANALLOOR, 

686632, VAIKOM

  

54 22/01/2026 JISMON J MATHEW Lissy John (MTHR) OLIKKAL, 
AYAMKUDY, 

MUTTUCHIRA, 
AYAMKUDY, 686613, 

VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

55 22/01/2026 SREEJA A S AJITHKUMAR V A 
(HSBN)

VALIYATHARAYIL, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 

686633, MEENACHIL

  

56 22/01/2026 LIYA MARIA LIJU LIJOE T M (MTHR) 323 C, MUNJANATTU, 
KALATHOOR, 

KOTHANALLOOR, 
KALATHOOR, 686633, 

VAIKOM

  

57 22/01/2026 ANJALI SARJI SARJI U P (FTHR) 7/18 
UNNUKALLUMKAL, 

PERUVA, 
MULAKULAM, 

PERUVA P O, 686610, 
VAIKOM

  

58 22/01/2026 BINOY TACHERIYIL 
ALEX

ANNAMMA CHANDI 
(MTHR)

THACHERIYIL, 
MADHURAVELI, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 

AYAMKUDY, 686613, 
VAIKOM

  

59 22/01/2026 LAIJA 
JANARDHANAN 

JANARDHANAN 
(FTHR)

KUMBLAVAYALIL, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 

686636, MEENACHIL

  

60 22/01/2026 SANDHYAMOL 
KURIAN 

KURIAN (FTHR) 9-365/
PLATHOTTATHIL, 

MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 
688661, VAIKOM

  

61 22/01/2026 K H KRISHNADAS HARIDASAN NAIR O 
G (FTHR)

KAMALALAYAM, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

62 22/01/2026 NIKHITHA SUSAN 
MATHEW 

N C MATHEW (FTHR) 14/32-A  NIRAPPEL, 
PUTHUVELY, 

VELIYANNOOR, 
PUTHUVELY, 686636, 

MEENACHIL

  

63 22/01/2026 SHIJI THOMAS JOSEMON GEORGE 
(HSBN)

THOTTAPPALLIL, 
KOODALLOOR, 
KIDANGOOR, 

KOODALLOOR, 
686587, MEENACHIL

  

64 22/01/2026 SHYLAJA P P JAYAPRAKASH K 
(HSBN)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
NELLIKKUNNU, 

KADAPLAMATTOM, 
VAYALA, 686587, 

MEENACHIL

  

65 22/01/2026 MANU C M MADHU C S (FTHR) PULITHURUTH 
CHIRAYIL, 

EZHUMANTHURUTH, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 

EZHUMANTHURUTH, 
686613, 

KADUTHURUTHY

  

66 22/01/2026 MARY THOMAS 
POOTHARAYIL

THOMAS CHACKO 
POOTHARAYIL 

(HSBN)

10/425 
POOTHARAYIL, 

NEAR MARY MATHA 
ITC, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY P 

O, 686604, vaikom

  

67 22/01/2026 EDWIN JOHN U C JOHNY (FTHR) 1/90 
ULLANAKUNNEL, 

PUTHUVELY, 
VELIYANNOOR, 

PUTHUVELY, 686636, 
MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

68 22/01/2026 SHYLAJA P P JAYAPRAKASH P P 
(HSBN)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
NELLIKKUNNU, 

KADAPLAMATTOM, 
VAYALA, 686587, 

MEENACHIL

  

69 22/01/2026 SHINOY JOSEPH M J JOSEPH (FTHR) 13/108A 
ELAVUMKUZHIYIL, 

MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 

686636, MEENACHIL

  

70 22/01/2026 TREESA SUNIL SUNIL FRANCIS 
(FTHR)

8/310, UPPACHERIL, 
MARANGATTUPILLY 

GRAMA 
PANCHAYAT, 

ELACKAD, 
MARANGATTUPILLY 

P O, 686635, 
MEENACHIL

  

71 22/01/2026 ABHIJITH SHAJI SHAJI M K (FTHR) MAMPARAMBIL, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

72 22/01/2026 ANELGA JOHNY JOHNY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

MADHURAMKATTIL, 
MANNACKANAD, 
KURICHITHANAM, 
MANNACKANAD, 

686633, MEENACHIL

  

73 22/01/2026 THOMAS CHACKO 
POOTHARAYIL

P T CHACKO (FTHR) 10/425 
POOTHARAYIL, 

NEAR MARY MATHA 
ITC, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY P 
O, 686604, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

74 22/01/2026 SONA SANEESH SANEESH K R (HSBN) PUTHENPURAKKAL, 
PERUVA, 

MULAKULAM, 
PERUVA, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

75 22/01/2026 ALPHY MARIA ABBY ABBY JAMES (FTHR) VARIECKAL, 
KUNNAPPILLY, 
MULAKULAM, 

PERUVA P O, 686610, 
VAIKOM

  

76 22/01/2026 JINIMOL MATHEW BABU JOSE (HSBN) NILAVOOR, 
VEMPALLY, 

KANAKKARI, 
VEMPALLY P O, 

686633, MEENACHIL

  

77 22/01/2026 JOSEMON GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) THOTTAPPALLIL, 
KOODALLOOR, 

KADAPLAMATTOM, 
KOODALLOOR, 

686587, MEENACHIL

  

78 22/01/2026 GIGI BINU THOMAS BINU THOMAS 
(HSBN)

KALAPARAMBIL, 
PADUVA, 

KIDANGOOR, 
PADUVA, 686564, 

MEENACHIL

  

79 22/01/2026 ABHIMANEW 
JAYAPRAKASH 

JAYAPRAKASH K 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
NELLIKKUNNU, 

KADAPLAMATTOM, 
VAYALA, 686587, 

MEENACHIL

  

80 22/01/2026 SUJA JOSEPH JOSEPH JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

NELLIKATTU, 
KURUMULLOOR, 

KANAKKARI, 
KURUMULLOOR, 

686632, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

81 22/01/2026 Asmin Jojo Jojo Joseph (FTHR) Purathettu, 
Marangattupilly, 

Elackad, 
Marangattupilly, 

686635, Meenachil

  

82 22/01/2026 CHANDANA PRASAD PRASAD P N  (FTHR) MOOLAMKUZHIYIL, 
NJEEZHOOR, 
NJEEZHOOR, 

NJEEZHOOR, 686612, 
VAIKOM

  

83 22/01/2026 CHITHRAMOL P G PRAMOD KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KRISHNAKRUPA, 
MULAKKULAM, 
MULAKKULAM, 
MULAKKULAM 
SOUTH, 686610, 
MULAKKULAM

  

84 22/01/2026 RAHUL 
RADHAKRISHNAN

RADHAKRISHNAN K 
K (FTHR)

10/841-B, 
KUZHIKKATTU, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

85 22/01/2026 SIJO JOY JOY THOMAS (FTHR) KULIRUPLACKAL, 
PALAKARA, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

86 22/01/2026 AVANEY P P R PUSHKARAN 
(FTHR)

01/92, 
PALUVANNAMTHADATHIL, 

KURIANAD, 
MONIPPALLY, 

KURIANAD P O, 
686636, MEENACHIL

  

87 22/01/2026 BINU THOMAS GIGI BINU THOMAS 
(WIFE)

KALAPARAMBIL, 
PADUVA, 

KIDANGOOR, 
PADUVA, 686564, 

MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

88 22/01/2026 Albert Abraham Abraham Mathew 
(FTHR)

392, Kattamkunnel, 
Kurichithanam, 

Mannackanad, 686633, 
Meenachil

  

89 22/01/2026 ALEN JOSE SAJI SAJI JOSE (FTHR) THANNIPARAYIL, 
VELIYANNOOR, 
VELIYANNOOR, 
VELIYANNOOR, 

686634, MEENACHIL

  

90 22/01/2026 Jinu joseph Sijo Paul (HSBN) 231 B,  Mangattukunnel, 
Kurumulloor, 

Kanakkari, Kurumulloor 
P O, 686632, Meenachil

  

91 22/01/2026 BABY YOHANNAN YOHANNAN (FTHR) VELLAPPAKUZHIYIL, 
PAKALOMATTOM, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
PAKALOMATTOM, 
686633, MEENACHIL

  

92 22/01/2026 JOMOL P J PAILO P T (HSBN) 06/342 
KUNNUMPURATHU, 
PALAKKATTUMALA, 

KURICHITHANAM, 
PALAKKATTUMALA, 
686635, MEENACHIL

  

93 22/01/2026 ANGEL ROJI ROJI PAUL (FTHR) 13/108 A 
ELAVUMKUZHIYIL, 

MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 

686636, MEENACHIL

  

94 22/01/2026 CHRISTY BINU BINU THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KALAPARAMBIL, 
PADUVA, 

KIDANGOOR, 
PADUVA, 686564, 

MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

95 22/01/2026 SURESH BABY BABY R (FTHR) VELIANKARAYIL, 
KUNNAPPILLY, 
MULAKULAM, 

PERUVA, 686610, 
VAIKOM

  

96 22/01/2026 VINCENT C J MARKOSE (FTHR) 368 A CHEKIDIYEL 
HOUSE, PIRAYAR, 

KIDANGOOR, 
KIDANGOOR P O, 

686572, MEENACHIL

  

97 22/01/2026 Ramesh Rajan er chinnu p s (WIFE) eettickal, kidangoor, 
kidangoor, chempilavu, 

686584, meenachil

  

98 22/01/2026 ABHINA M S SABU M S (FTHR) MUKKIDIKKATTIL, 
VELLASSERY, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY P 
O, 686604, VAIKOM

  

99 22/01/2026 SHIJI JOSE JOHNSON ABRAHAM 
(HSBN)

254/ PURACHIRAYIL, 
POOZHIKOL, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
POOZHIKOL, 686604, 

VAIKOM

  

100 22/01/2026 DEON RAJU RAJU STEPHEN 
(FTHR)

11/68 KOTTUKARA, 
VELIYANNOOR, 
VELIYANNOOR, 
VELIYANNOOR, 

686634, MEENACHIL

  

101 22/01/2026 AMBILI MANOJ MANOJ T R (HSBN) THEKKETHAIYYIL, 
KADAPPOOR, 
KANAKKARY, 

VATTUKULAM, 
686631, MEENACHIL

  

102 22/01/2026 BINUMOL V C SURESH BABY 
(HSBN)

VELIANKARAYIL, 
PERUVA, 

MULAKULAM, 
PERUVA, 686610, 

VAIKOM
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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Revision identity

103 22/01/2026 HRIDHIN REJI REJI JOSEPH (FTHR) AMBAKKATTEL, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

MULAKULAM, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

104 22/01/2026 TOM P T THANKACHAN P T 
(FTHR)

PULAVELIL, 
VEMPALLY, 

KANAKKARI, 
VEMPALLY P O, 

686633, MEENACHIL

  

105 22/01/2026 DEVIKA SAJI SAJI V T  (FTHR) 06/84 
VILANGUPARAYIL, 

PALAKKATTUMALA, 
ELACKAD, 

PALAKKATTUMALA, 
686635, MEENACHIL

  

106 22/01/2026 SNEHA JOHN DEEPU P VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

10/175 
PARAYANKUZHIYIL, 

UZHAVOOR, 
UZHAVOOR, 

UZHAVOOR, 686634, 
MEENACHIL

  

107 22/01/2026 LAKSHMIPRIYA 
SATHEESAN 

K R SATHEESAN 
(FTHR)

KANIYAMPOIKAYIL, 
KOZHA, 

KURAVILANGAD, 
KOZHA, 686633, 

MEENACHIL

  

108 22/01/2026 HRITHIK REJI REJI JOSEPH (FTHR) AMBAKKATTEL, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

MULAKULAM, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

109 22/01/2026 BENI REJI REJI S MATHEW 
(FTHR)

ORATHEL, 
KANJIRATHANM, 
KOTHANALLOOR, 
KANJIRATHANM, 
686603, VAIKOM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

110 22/01/2026 VALSAMMA APPACHAN (HSBN) MUNDUMAKKIL, 
KEEZHOOR, 

MULAKULAM, 
KEEZHOOR, 686605, 

VAIKOM

  

111 22/01/2026 SUDHA MAHESH MAHESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KOTTARATHIL, 
PRAYAR, 

KIDANGOOR, 
KIDANGOOR P O, 

686572, MEENACHIL

  

112 22/01/2026 TOM 
KALLAMMAKKAL 

JOSEPH 

JOSEPH (FTHR) 8-94/ 
KALLAMMAKKAL, 

MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 

KAPPUMTHALA, 
686613, VAIKOM

  

113 22/01/2026 HRIDHYA MARIA 
REJI 

REJI JOSEPH (FTHR) AMBAKKATTEL, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

MULAKULAM, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

114 22/01/2026 ARDRA PRADEEP PRADEEP P S (FTHR) PARATHOTTIYIL, 
KALATHOOR, 

KURAVILANGAD, 
KALATHOOR, 686633, 

MEENACHIL

  

115 22/01/2026 Stefeena Elizabeth 
Mathew 

Mathew Simon V 
(FTHR)

Vattadikunnel, 
Uzhavoor, Uzhavoor, 
Uzhavoor, 686634, 

Meenachil

  

116 22/01/2026 THOMASKUTTY 
JOSEPH 

JOSEPH VARKEY 
(FTHR)

07/221 
PUTHENPURACKAL, 
MAILADUM PARA, 

MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA P O, 

686613, VAIKOM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

117 22/01/2026 ABIN BENNY BENNY PAUL (FTHR) 134/7 
MADATHIKUNNEL, 

MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 
686613, VAIKOM

  

118 22/01/2026 greatel thankachan thankachan (FTHR) jathickamalayil, 
thalayolaparambu, 

mulakulam, keezhoor, 
686605, vaikom

  

119 22/01/2026 ALICE PETER ISACC (FTHR) VATTANOLIL, 
VEMPALLY, 

KANAKKARI, 
VEMPALLY P O, 

686633, MEENACHIL

  

120 22/01/2026 MATHEW V U UTHUPPAN (FTHR) VETTUKALLEL, 
UZHAVOOR, 
UZHAVOOR, 

UZHAVOOR EAST P 
O, 686634, 

MEENACHIL

  

121 22/01/2026 CHRIS 
KALLAMMAKKAL 

TOM 

TOM 
KALLAMMAKKAL 

JOSEPH (FTHR)

8-94/ 
KALLAMAKKAL, 

MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 

KAPPUMTHALA, 
686613, VAIKOM

  

122 22/01/2026 ALBIN BINU BINU THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KANNIKULATHEL, 
NJEEZHOOR, 
NJEEZHOOR, 

NJEEZHOOR, 686612, 
VAIKOM

  

123 22/01/2026 TOM 
KALLAMMAKKAL 

JOSEPH 

JOSEPH (FTHR) 8-94/
KALLAMMAKKAL, 

MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 

KAPPUMTHALA, 
686613, VAIKOM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

124 22/01/2026 Alby Ann Stephen Stephen Simon (FTHR) Vattadikunnel, 
Uzhavoor, Uzhavoor, 
Uzhavoor, 686634, 

Meenachil

  

125 22/01/2026 ALBIN BINU BINU THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KANNIKULATHEL, 
NJEEZHOOR, 
NJEEZHOOR, 

NJEEZHOOR P O, 
686612, VAIKOM

  

126 22/01/2026 NANDANA K 
VIJAYAKUMAR

K R VIJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KANIYAMPARAMBIL, 
KEEZHOOR, 

MULAKULAM, 
KEEZHOOR, 686605, 

VAIKOM

  

127 22/01/2026 Aleena Benny Benny Sebastian (FTHR) Moozhayil, 
Marangattupilly, 

Elackad, 
Marangattupilly, 

686635, Meenachil

  

128 22/01/2026 CLIN TOM 
KALLAMMAKKAL 

TOM 
KALLAMMAKKAL 

JOSEPH (FTHR)

8-94/
KALLAMMAKKAL, 

MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 

KAPPUMTHALA, 
686613, VAIKOM

  

129 22/01/2026 K G VASUDEVAN 
NAIR

GOPALAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

chavunthanthu, 
KADAPPOOR, 
KANAKKARY, 

VATTUKULAM, 
686587, MEENACHIL

  

130 22/01/2026 ANSA MARIYA SOY SOY N P (FTHR) NADUVILEDATHU, 
Keezhoor, Mulakulam, 

Keezhoor, 686605, 
Vaikom

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

131 22/01/2026 Jofil Thomas THOMAS P T (FTHR) 4/308 
PANTHIRUNAZHIMALAYIL, 

KADAPPOOR, 
KANAKKARI, 

VATTUKULAM P O, 
686587, MEENACHIL

  

132 22/01/2026 AJEESH 
RAMAKRISHNAN 

E M 
RAMAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

ERATTAPANACKAL, 
KURIANAD, 

MONIPPALLY, 
KURIANAD, 686636, 

MEENACHIL

  

133 22/01/2026 PRINCY JOHN ULAHANNAN (FTHR) 14/163 
KEEPPARAYIL, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 

686636, MEENACHIL

  

134 22/01/2026 PHILIP GEORGE P K VARKEY (FTHR) PALAMTHATTEL, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
686571, MEENACHIL

  

135 22/01/2026 NANDHU K 
VIJAYAKUMAR

K R VIJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KANIYAMPARAMBIL, 
KEEZHOOR, 

MULAKULAM, 
KEEZHOOR, 686605, 

VAIKOM

  

136 22/01/2026 ASHA VASUDEVAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

CHAVUNTHANATH 
HOUSE, 

KADAPPOOR, 
KANAKKARI, 

VATTUKULAM, 
686587, MEENACHIL

  

137 22/01/2026 JINCY THOMAS JIBIN K JOSE (HSBN) KURUMLLUMKATTIL, 
CHEMPILAVU, 
KIDANGOOR, 
CHEMPILAVU, 

686584, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

138 22/01/2026 Marvel Simon Stephen Stephen Simon (FTHR) Vattadikunnel, 
Uzhavoor, Uzhavoor, 
Uzhavoor, 686634, 

Meenachil

  

139 22/01/2026 SHAIBY GEORGE ANNAMMA (MTHR) PADAVUPURAYKKAL, 
Keezhoor, Mulakulam, 

Keezhoor, 686605, 
Vaikom

  

140 22/01/2026 JISHAMOL KURIAN KURIAN (FTHR) 9-527/ 
PLATHOTTATHIL, 

MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 
686613, VAIKOM

  

141 22/01/2026 LIJO JOY LISSY JOY (MTHR) KULIRUPLACKAL, 
PALAKARA, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

142 22/01/2026 REHEN 
AGINTHOMAS

AGIN THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KEEPURATHU, 
VAYALA, 

KADAPLA,MATTOM, 
VAYALA, 686587, 

MEENACHIL

  

143 22/01/2026 ALEN FRANCIS FRANCIS JOSEPH 
KURISUNKAL (FTHR)

KURISUNKAL, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 

MUTTUCHIRA P O, 
686613, VAIKOM

  

144 22/01/2026 Leela Alias Alias P V (HSBN) PAYIKKARA, 
PERUVA, 

MULAKULAM, 
PERUVA, 686610, 
KADUTHURUTHY

  

145 22/01/2026 AYANA ROSE SOY SOY NP (FTHR) Naduviledathu, 
Keezhoor, Mulakulam, 

Keezhoor, 686605, 
Vaikom

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

146 22/01/2026 Anand K S Rajani (MTHR) 133, Ayamkudy, 
Muttuchira, Ayamkudy, 

686613, Vaikom

  

147 22/01/2026 ELIZABETH I D 
DEVASIA 

ALEYAMMA (MTHR) IRATTANIYIL, 
MANJOOR, 
MANJOOR, 

MANJOOR P O, 
686603, VAIKOM

  

148 22/01/2026 BOBINA JACOB JACOB (FTHR) 009/141-
A,CHAKKULATHUMYALIL, 

KURIAM, 
KURAVILANGAD, 

PAKALOMATTOM P 
O, 686633, 

MEENACHIL

  

149 22/01/2026 SONI JOSE JINSON MATHEW 
JOSE (HSBN)

KOITHARA, 
KIDANGOOR, 
KIDANGOOR, 

KIDANGOOR, 686572, 
MEENACHIL

  

150 22/01/2026 TIBIN SAJI SAJI (FTHR) PERUMPUNCHAYIL, 
PAZHUTHURUTHU, 

NJEEZHOOR, 
THIRUVAMPADY, 
686612, VAIKOM

  

151 22/01/2026 NAYANA P S SIBY P M (FTHR) 169/
PANTHALITTUKALAYIL, 

MANVETTOM, 
MANJOOR, MEMURY 

P O, 686611, 
MEENACHIL

  

152 22/01/2026 Reshmi Chackochan (HSBN) Kuryanthadathil, 
Kattampack, Njeezhoor, 

Kattampack, 686612, 
vaikom

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:08 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

153 22/01/2026 BIJU A N NEELAKANDAN 
(FTHR)

EDATTUPARAMBIL, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

MULAKULAM, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

154 22/01/2026 OMANA VARGHESE K V VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKEPURAKEL, 
KADAPPOOR, 
KANAKKARI, 

VATTUKULAM P O, 
686587, MEENACHIL

  

155 22/01/2026 K MANJUSHA K JAYARAJ (HSBN) 86 DEVINILAYAM, 
KEEZHOOR, 

MULAKULAM, 
KEEZHOOR, 686605, 

VAIKOM

  

156 22/01/2026 OMANA 
SUBRAHMANIAN 

SUBRAHMANIAN 
(HSBN)

04/164 
CHERUVALLIL, 

MARANGATTUPILLY, 
KURICHITHANAM, 

MARANGATTUPALLY, 
683365, MEENACHIL

  

157 22/01/2026 TIJIN SAJI SAJI (FTHR) PERUMPUNCHAYIL, 
PAZHUTHURUTHU, 

NJEEZHOOR, 
THIRUVAMPADY, 
686612, VAIKOM

  

158 22/01/2026 SUSHILA PHILIP PHILIP GEORGE 
(HSBN)

PALAMTHATTEL, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
686571, MEENACHIL

  

159 22/01/2026 CLARE MARIA 
JOSEPH 

JOSEPH LOUIS (FTHR) 324/KUTHIRAVELIL, 
MARANGOLI, 
NJEEZHOOR, 

MARANGOLI P O, 
686612, VAIKOM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:08 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

160 22/01/2026 STELPHY PHILIP AJO JOSE (HSBN) Thazhathukandathil, 
uzhavoor, Uzhavoor, 

uzhavoor East, 686634, 
Meenachil

  

161 22/01/2026 NAYANA P S SIBY P M (FTHR) 169/
PANTHALITTUKALAYIL, 

MANVETTOM, 
MANJOOR, 

MEMURY, 686611, 
VAIKOM

  

162 22/01/2026 SRUTHI A R ANILAKUMARY T T 
(MTHR)

AMBIYIL HOUSE, 
KANAKKARI, 
KANAKKARI, 

KANAKKARI, 686632, 
KADUTHURUTHY

  

163 22/01/2026 REJI SHIBU SHIBU A N (HSBN) ANITHOTTATHIL, 
MULAKULAM 

SOUTH, 
MULAKULAM, 
MULAKULAM 
SOUTH, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

164 22/01/2026 SREYA S SATHEESHKUMAR P 
S (FTHR)

SREENILAYAM, 
CHERPUNKAL, 
KIDANGOOR, 

CHERPUNKAL P O, 
686584, MEENACHIL

  

165 22/01/2026 ARAVIND ARUN ARUNAN A K (FTHR) ARUNODAYAM, 
ARUNNUTTIMANGALAM, 

MULAKULAM, 
ARUNNUTTIMANGALAM, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

166 22/01/2026 LEKHA BABU CHANDRA BABU 
(HSBN)

01/256  
KUNNAPALLIL, 

PUTHUVELY, 
VELIYANNOOR, 

PUTHUVELY, 686636, 
MEENACHIL

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:08 AM
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applications have been received)
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KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

167 22/01/2026 AKSHAY RAJEEV RAJEEV C K (FTHR) CHIRATTEPPARAMBU, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

MULAKULAM, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

168 22/01/2026 SONA BIJU BIJU P D (FTHR) PARAYIL, 
VEMPALLY, 

KANAKKARI, 
VEMPALLY, 686633, 

MEENACHIL

  

169 22/01/2026 ABHIJITH VINOD AMMINI (OTHR) ORATHEL, 
VETTIMUKAL, 

KADAPLAMATTOM, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
686571, MEENACHIL

  

170 22/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN S SHIBU K S (FTHR) KALLIKATTU 
HOUSE, 

CHERPUNKAL, 
KIDANGOOR, 

CHERPUNKAL P O, 
686584, MEENACHIL

  

171 22/01/2026 JOSE JOSHY JOSHY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

EMBANAYIL, 
PAZHUTHURUTHU, 

NJEEZHOOR, 
THIRUVAMPADY, 
686612, VAIKOM

  

172 22/01/2026 GOKUL G NAIR GOPALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

KAVANAL, 
KANAKKARI, 
KANAKKARI, 

KANAKKARI P O, 
686632, MEENACHIL

  

173 22/01/2026 ADHITHYA 
SHANKAR 

M K CHANDRABABU 
(FTHR)

01/256 
KUNNAPPILLIL, 

PUTHUVELY, 
VELIYANNOOR, 

PUTHUVELY, 686636, 
MEENACHIL

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:08 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY
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174 22/01/2026 ARUN P JOY JOY CYRIAC (MTHR) PANACHICKAL, 
VEMPALLY, 

KANAKKARI, 
VEMPALLY, 686633, 

MEENACHIL

  

175 22/01/2026 Bibi Stephen stephen John (HSBN) Thottiyil, Uzhavoor, 
Uzhavoor, Uzhavoor, 

686634, meenachil

  

176 22/01/2026 MICHAEL STEPHEN STEPHEN E K (FTHR) ATTEAPPILLIL, 
KIDANGOOR, 
KIDANGOOR, 

KIDANGOOR, 686572, 
MEENACHIL

  

177 22/01/2026 Jiya Paul Paulose John (FTHR) Valayil, Kattampack, 
Njeezhoor, Kattampack, 

686612, Vaikom

  

178 22/01/2026 MANU MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) KOLATHAMKUNNEL, 
KURIANAD, 

MONIPPALLY, 
KURIANAD, 686636, 

MEENACHIL

  

179 22/01/2026 ALAN MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) Nedumpurath, 
chempilavu, kidangoor, 

chempilavu, 686584, 
meenachil

  

180 22/01/2026 GEORGY SHELLY SHELLY ALEX (FTHR) PANKLAVIL, 
PAZHTHURUTHU, 

NJEEZHOOR, 
THIRUVAMPADY, 
686612, VAIKOM

  

181 22/01/2026 DEVIKA J JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) 2/538 A 
SREENILAYAM, K S 

PURAM, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

KADUTHURUTHY P 
O, 686604, VAIKOM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:08 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

182 22/01/2026 ROYCHAN N M N K MATHAI (FTHR) NEDIYAKALAYIL, 
PATTITHANAM, 

KANAKKARI, 
PATTITHANAM P O, 
686631, MEENACHIL

  

183 22/01/2026 BINDHU BAIJU BAIJU P J (HSBN) PARATHOTTAL, 
POOVAKKULAM, 
VELIYANNOOR, 
VELIYANNOOR, 

686634, MEENACHIL

  

184 22/01/2026 Vidhya Viswanathan Viswanathan A M 
(FTHR)

Assariparambil, 
Pakalomattom, 
Kuravilangad, 

Pakalomattom, 686633, 
Meenachil

  

185 22/01/2026 Anjana Sajeev Sajeev Kumar  (FTHR) Kanjirathunkal, 
kurichithanam, 
Kurichithanam, 

Kurichithanam, 686634, 
Meenachil

  

186 22/01/2026 SUDHEESH SAJAN SAJAN MT (FTHR) MOOLAPURATHU, 
MANNAR, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
POOZHIKOL PO, 
686604, VAIKOM

  

187 22/01/2026 MANJULA G RAJAN (HSBN) VAISHNAVAM, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

188 22/01/2026 ANASTIN REJI REJI M J (FTHR) MARUTHANADIYIL, 
KOTHANALLOOR, 
KOTHANALLOOR, 

KOTHANALLOOR P 
O, 686632, VAIKOM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

189 22/01/2026 MINI JOSEPH ROYCHAN N M 
(HSBN)

NEDIYAKALAYIL, 
PATTITHANAM, 

KANAKKARI, 
PATTITHANAM P O, 
686631, MEENACHIL

  

190 22/01/2026 PARVATHY K S VISHNURAJ (HSBN) 28-
B,THAKARAKKANDATHIL, 

PERUVA, 
MULAKULAM, 

PERUVA, 686610, 
VAIKOM

  

191 22/01/2026 NAKSHATHRA 
RAJAN 

RAJAN (FTHR) VAISHNAVAM, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

192 22/01/2026 ROSE MARIA ROY ROYCHAN N M 
(FTHR)

NEDIYAKALAYIL, 
PATTITHANAM, 

KANAKKARI, 
PATTITHANAM P O, 
686631, MEENACHIL

  

193 22/01/2026 VINAYA MOHANAN VASANTHY (MTHR) 01/00 SREYAS, 
MULAKULAM 

SOUTH, 
MULAKULAM, 
MULAKULAM 
SOUTH, 686610, 

KOTTAYAM

  

194 22/01/2026 ROBIN ROY ROYCHAN N M 
(FTHR)

NEDIYAKALAYIL, 
PATTITHANAM, 

KANAKKARI, 
PATTITHANAM P O, 
686631, MEENACHIL

  

195 22/01/2026 DIYA BENNY BENNY K GEORGE 
(FTHR)

63 KOICKAL HOUSE, 
MARIDOM, 

KADAPLAMATTOM, 
PADINJATTINKARA 

P O, 686571, 
MEENACHIL

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:08 AM
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applications have been received)
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KADUTHURUTHY
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196 22/01/2026 jisha joseph sajanjoseph (HSBN) cherukattuvalel, 
chempilavu, kidangoor, 

chempilavu, 686584, 
meenachil

  

197 22/01/2026 GOPIKA KRISHNAN 
C G 

RAJESH 
RAMACHANDRAN 

(HSBN)

MUTHUKULAMTHARAPPIL, 
VEMPALLY, 

KANAKKARI, 
VEMPALLY, 686633, 

MEENACHIL

  

198 22/01/2026 AAYUSH V R RAJESH KHANNA 
(FTHR)

KEETTUPARAMBIL, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

199 22/01/2026 AGNIVESH V R RAJESH KHANNA 
(FTHR)

KEETTUPARAMBIL, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

200 22/01/2026 IRENE SUNNY SUNNY K J (FTHR) KAPPUMKAL, 
KURUPPANTHARA, 
KOTHANALLOOR, 

MANJOOR P O, 
686603, VAIKOM

  

201 22/01/2026 ALEX VALUMMEL 
MATHEW 

MATHEW (FTHR) VALUMMEL, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 

686514, MEENACHIL

  

202 22/01/2026 Sheela Verghese Ghee Verghese 
Kochummen (HSBN)

No 7/325A Vershe 
Diamond Hill, 

Rathnagiri MC Road, 
Pattithanam, 

Pattithanam, 686631, 
Meenachil

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

203 22/01/2026 Sebreena Elizabeth 
Verghese

Ghee Verghese 
Kochummen (FTHR)

No 7/325 A, Vershe 
Diamond Hill, 

Rathnagiri, Pattithanam, 
Pattithanam, 686631, 

Meenachil

  

204 22/01/2026 MERLINE THERESE 
JOSE 

JOSE MATHEW 
(FTHR)

VAZHAPPALLIL, 
VEMPALLY, 

KANAKKARI, 
VEMPALLY, 686633, 

MEENACHIL

  

205 22/01/2026 Alen Vincent Vincent Sebastian 
(FTHR)

Chirakkuzhiyil, 
Koodalloor, Kidangoor, 

Koodalloor, 686587, 
Meenachil

  

206 22/01/2026 Jerin Paulson Paulson (FTHR) Vellakkal, 
Kuravilangad, 
Kuravilangad, 

Kuravilangad, 686633, 
Meenachil

  

207 22/01/2026 Sam James James (FTHR) Chirakkuzhiyil, 
Koodalloor, Kidangoor, 

Koodalloor, 686587, 
Meenachil

  

208 22/01/2026 Jestin Xavier Xavier M.A (FTHR) Moolakkattumadathil, 
Kadav, Kuruppanthra, 

Manjoor, 686603, 
Kadathuruthy

  

209 22/01/2026 Tosmy Tomy Koovackal Tomy K S (FTHR) Pattakunnel house, 
vayala, kadaplamattom, 

elackad, 686587, 
meenachil

  

210 22/01/2026 JESNA BENNY BENNY P. J (FTHR) perumpunchayil, 
Thuruthipalli, 

Njeezhoor, 
Thiruvambady, 686612, 

vaikom

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

211 22/01/2026 VYSALI V N Naishkumar (FTHR) VALLEESA 
SADANAM, 

CHEMPILAVU, 
KIDANGOOR, 
CHEMPILAVU, 

686584, MEENACHIL

  

212 22/01/2026 Mahesh Babu V Baburaj (FTHR) Valloppallil, 
Koodalloor, Kidangoor, 

Koodalloor, 686587, 
Meenachil

  

213 22/01/2026 Sarath Babu V Baburaj (FTHR) Valloppallil, 
Koodalloor, Kidangoor, 

Koodalloor, 686587, 
Meenachil

  

214 22/01/2026 Gireesh Mohanan Mohanan (FTHR) Valloppallil, 
Koodalloor, Kidangoor, 

Koodalloor, 686587, 
Meenachil

  

215 22/01/2026 ABHILASH V S SURESH (FTHR) VADAKKEDATHU, 
CHEMPILAVU, 
KIDANGOOR, 
CHEMPILAVU, 

686584, MEENACHIL

  

216 22/01/2026 Vivek S Rani Siby (MTHR) Valloppallil, 
Koodalloor, Kidangoor, 

Koodalloor, 686587, 
Meenachil

  

217 22/01/2026 ABHIJITH V S SURESH (FTHR) VADAKKEDATHU, 
CHEMPILAVU, 
KIDANGOOR, 
CHEMPILAVU, 

686584, MEENACHIL

  

218 22/01/2026 Karthika V Rajesh Rajesh (FTHR) Valloppallil, 
Koodalloor, Kidangoor, 

Koodalloor, 686587, 
Meenachil

  



Jan 23, 2026, 10:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

219 22/01/2026 Anand Siby Rani Siby (MTHR) Valloppallil, 
Koodalloor, Kidangoor, 

Koodalloor, 686587, 
Meenachil

  

220 22/01/2026 CHANDHANA SANOJ SANOJ KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KALLUVETTICKAL, 
UZHAVOOR, 
UZHAVOOR, 

UZHAVOOR, 686634, 
MEENACHIL

  

221 22/01/2026 LAYANA SANOJ SANOJ KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KALLUVETTICKAL, 
UZHAVOOR, 
UZHAVOOR, 

UZHAVOOR, 686634, 
MEENACHIL

  

222 22/01/2026 Nikhil Martin Rejimol George (MTHR) 433B, Marangattupilly, 
ELAKKADU, 

Marangattupilly, 
686635, Meenachil

  

223 22/01/2026 JANET MARIA SAJI SAJI JACOB (FTHR) 312, Kalathoor, 
Kothanalloor, 

Kothanalloor, 686632, 
Vaikom

  

224 22/01/2026 Ann Mary Benny Benny (FTHR) Aambalathuruthel, 
Koodalloor, Kidangoor, 

Koodalloor, 686587, 
Meenachil

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


